

Sotkamo Silver's January-March 2024 Interim Report to be published on 30 April 2024

Sotkamo Silver AB | Press Release | April 22, 2024 at 11:00:00 EEST

Sotkamo Silver will publish its Q1/2024 Interim Report on 30 April 2024 at around 09:00 a.m. (EEST). The result webcast will be held the same day at 1:00 p.m. Finnish time (EEST).

The presentation will be held in Finnish, and the material is in English. The webinar is available at: https://link.silver.fi/2024Q1

The presentation will be available at the Company website at: https://www.silver.fi/en/investors/presentations

Additional information

Mikko Jalasto, CEO, mikko.jalasto@silver.fi tel. +358 50 4821689

Sotkamo Silver in brief

Sotkamo Silver is a mining and ore prospecting company that develops and utilises mineral deposits in the Kainuu region in Finland. Sotkamo Silver supports the global development towards green transition technologies and produces the metals needed responsibly and by taking local stakeholders into account. Sotkamo Silver's main project is a silver mine located in Sotkamo, Finland. In addition to silver, the mine produces gold, zinc and lead. The company also has mining and ore prospecting rights for mineral deposits in the vicinity of the silver mine in Kainuu. Sotkamo Silver Group consists of the parent company Sotkamo Silver AB and its wholly owned Finnish subsidiary (Sotkamo Silver Oy). Sotkamo Silver is listed at NGM Main Regulated in Stockholm (SOSI), Nasdaq Helsinki (SOSI1), and Börse Berlin.

Read more about Sotkamo Silver on www.silver.fi/en/